
Part Number Description Qty

40010003 8-32 X 1/2" Flathead Screw 22

40010021 5/16"-18 x 3/4" Unslotted Hex Screw 16

40010033 5/16" Medium Split Lockwasher 16

40010059 Corner Bumper 4

40010060 8" Plastic Ring and Vented Lid 1

40010067 1 1/2" x 5" Hard Rubber Ridgid Caster 2

Part Number Description Qty

40010068 1 1/2" x 5" Hard Rubber Swivel Caster 2

40020008 10-24 x 1/2" Truss Head Screw 24

40020012 1/4" - 20 Truss Head Screw 2

60020042 1 1/4" x 1 7/16" Nickel Plated Plug 1

70010176 47SS/74SS Cart Handle 1

74SS-NA

Parts View

SHEET 1  OF 1 

187 ASCOT PARKWAY

CUYAHOGA FALLS, OH 44223

TITLE

12/22/20

74SS-NA Parts View

PART NUMBER

74SS-NA

40010060

40010003

40010059

40010003

40010021

40010068

40010033

40010067

40020008

40020008

40020012

70010176

40020008


